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COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Export (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO MARCH 2021

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 5.29 72,000,923 5.11 114,305,42813,603,580 22,384,492

U.S.A. 6.76 14,714,767 6.63 36,538,6462,175,476 5,512,954

NETHERLANDS 2.61 4,997,419 2.59 11,616,5871,916,370 4,486,195

POLAND 3.75 7,099,687 3.60 11,530,0311,894,655 3,206,434

SPAIN 4.22 6,092,452 4.10 11,433,8181,443,854 2,787,843

CHINA 3.54 4,505,083 3.25 9,746,1411,274,216 2,994,710

IRISH REPUBLIC 4.90 3,275,001 4.80 7,423,424668,172 1,546,727

SOUTH KOREA 8.54 3,425,727 8.49 6,769,561401,167 797,485

ITALY 4.54 3,122,860 4.87 6,279,653687,595 1,288,363

LITHUANIA 1.64 1,348,405 1.44 6,120,449820,115 4,244,937

BELGIUM 9.87 3,022,121 8.53 4,392,054306,108 514,963

CANADA 4.71 2,122,525 5.31 3,970,992450,253 748,367

DENMARK 3.08 1,483,402 3.01 3,413,956480,942 1,133,108

AUSTRALIA 5.40 995,838 5.64 2,959,051184,438 524,578

TAIWAN 6.20 1,205,462 5.46 2,798,414194,309 512,819

PHILIPPINES 0.93 914,652 1.01 2,743,117984,510 2,719,463

HONG KONG 9.45 1,058,207 9.47 2,586,422112,014 273,136

UKRAINE 1.28 1,151,441 1.38 2,531,931899,321 1,835,573

NIGERIA 2.73 114,976 1.38 2,437,33942,120 1,771,851

NORWAY 4.03 427,090 5.39 2,007,133105,905 372,312

PORTUGAL 3.96 1,310,723 4.12 1,894,729331,221 459,855

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 9.12 487,310 8.38 1,388,77753,415 165,630

JAPAN 8.13 626,149 7.25 1,335,45877,061 184,126

GERMANY 2.78 796,051 2.75 1,276,054286,193 463,815

VIETNAM 1.21 327,271 1.41 1,236,956269,600 879,007

SWITZERLAND 5.13 691,942 5.57 1,140,734134,907 204,932

SINGAPORE 5.47 494,230 5.93 1,094,84490,284 184,578

SWEDEN 3.37 253,990 3.39 749,61875,383 221,157

THAILAND 1.29 201,092 1.16 695,638155,631 602,177

ROMANIA 1.26 365,955 1.32 630,102291,011 478,692

CYPRUS 5.83 139,779 6.40 566,44223,975 88,506

LATVIA 1.49 417,476 1.45 540,024280,900 372,900

GHANA - - 1.02 501,158- 491,069

CZECH REPUBLIC 8.78 201,368 9.72 368,63022,943 37,932

HUNGARY 30.29 144,432 29.23 269,9924,769 9,237

BELARUS 1.58 182,006 1.95 257,565114,854 132,144

GREECE 3.10 72,517 2.72 251,36823,380 92,525

ICELAND 4.03 28,074 17.18 249,6776,966 14,535

FAROE ISLANDS 5.10 203,029 5.10 203,02939,838 39,838

LEBANON 4.18 45,989 5.04 173,16611,003 34,355

JAMAICA 3.12 103,979 3.15 157,52933,332 49,998

BAHRAIN 11.57 33,122 9.65 132,9052,863 13,767

EGYPT 0.59 131,126 0.59 131,126224,091 224,091

GIBRALTAR 5.90 13,759 5.98 113,3792,333 18,956

TURKEY 5.93 2,010 4.36 105,759339 24,258

LUXEMBOURG 14.91 38,493 14.70 82,9912,581 5,646

QATAR 8.12 57,493 6.47 76,9187,081 11,882

MALAYSIA 6.83 40,043 7.11 74,2365,862 10,446

KUWAIT 5.46 57,198 6.21 71,85610,481 11,574

IVORY COAST 0.95 71,264 0.95 71,26475,000 75,000
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SAUDI ARABIA 6.47 27,976 3.36 65,7244,325 19,551

BANGLADESH 2.83 65,171 2.83 65,17123,000 23,000

MALDIVES 15.35 30,506 10.35 52,8321,987 5,106

SRI LANKA 7.76 26,106 7.23 48,5813,366 6,715

ESTONIA 1.13 30,708 0.98 48,12827,208 49,258

ISRAEL - - 1.75 42,877- 24,541

GEORGIA 0.64 12,437 0.86 37,78119,500 43,834

ST KITTS & NEVIS 5.21 15,520 5.66 34,0982,978 6,028

ANTIGUA & BARBUDA 3.64 3,971 6.12 29,5881,090 4,838

BULGARIA 1.33 29,312 1.33 29,31222,000 22,000

BARBADOS 16.24 3,931 7.49 28,619242 3,822

MALTA 9.87 26,261 10.40 27,7452,661 2,667

SLOVAKIA 6.87 19,600 5.14 27,2842,852 5,312

SLOVENIA 6.33 6,380 23.33 24,8731,008 1,066

CAYMAN ISLANDS 11.77 13,037 18.18 23,3121,108 1,282

SOUTH AFRICA 14.59 5,412 1.28 21,109371 16,469

INDIA - - 8.29 17,882- 2,156

SAINT BARTHELEMY 447.40 4,474 548.54 15,35910 28

BERMUDA 15.35 9,718 5.86 14,683633 2,505

FINLAND 93.41 3,643 50.49 14,43939 286

AUSTRIA - - 1.02 11,974- 11,773

BRUNEI 50.78 3,047 11.87 11,80860 995

OMAN - - 9.46 11,016- 1,164

KENYA 6.39 10,581 6.39 10,5811,656 1,656

MOLDOVA 0.51 10,193 0.51 10,19320,000 20,000

UGANDA 14.05 9,500 14.05 9,500676 676

GRENADA 3.01 7,380 3.01 7,3802,449 2,449

SUDAN 6.69 2,409 9.15 6,009360 657

ST. LUCIA - - 18.77 5,724- 305

COLOMBIA - - 7.27 5,347- 735

INDONESIA 9.76 4,314 9.76 4,314442 442

NEW ZEALAND - - 5.87 3,699- 630

FALKLAND ISLANDS 5.47 1,905 6.15 3,422348 556

DOMINICA 3.01 1,476 2.71 3,371490 1,245

SWAZILAND - - 11.54 3,092- 268

DEM. KAMPUCHEA 9.88 1,453 9.88 1,453147 147

ST. HELENA - - 2.83 1,258- 444

CROATIA 24.54 957 24.54 95739 39

31,443,462 65,543,583ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 141,003,286 268,226,5664.48 4.09
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